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St Catherines Senior Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Best Time - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 13:34 14:13

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

24/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 24/07/2022 at 19:24  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 210 ROCHE Clover 32.86 33.93 32.86

2 203 DEAGUE Sibella 33.16 33.10 33.10 0.24

3 208 PASCOE Piper 35.30 33.63 33.63 0.77

4 201 BUCKLEY Madisson 34.42 33.75 33.75 0.89

5 206 LEMPREIERE Adelaide 34.18 34.01 34.01 1.15

6 211 YAP Kayleigh 34.44 DSQ 34.44 1.58

7 199 SOUTTER Isabella 35.23 35.22 35.22 2.36

8 202 COHEN Milla 38.89 37.98 37.98 5.12

9 204 FORSTER Imogen 38.75 38.19 38.19 5.33

10 209 PAYNE Sybella 39.74 41.93 39.74 6.88

11 207 MORRIS Isla 41.70 43.14 41.70 8.84

12 196 MIRABELLA Alexandra 42.10 42.35 42.10 9.24

13 197 MORRIS Amity 44.72 43.27 43.27 10.41

14 200 ARNOLD Annabel 1:00.99 58.18 58.18 25.32

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 180 BAMFORD Siena DNF 29.54 29.54

2 190 ROSS Catherine 30.39 30.99 30.39 0.85

3 191 STAFFORD Chamonix 30.98 31.03 30.98 1.44

4 186 SNELL-BLISS Amelie 35.09 33.97 33.97 4.43

5 192 YOUNG Melanie 35.67 35.29 35.29 5.75

6 187 SOUTTER Katharine 36.98 36.90 36.90 7.36

7 189 RICHARDSON Arabella 38.19 37.11 37.11 7.57

8 181 CUNNINGHAM Indi 40.80 37.30 37.30 7.76

9 183 PRINGLE Scarlett 40.58 38.80 38.80 9.26
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

10 182 MCINTOSH Millie 42.90 40.38 40.38 10.84

11 188 ARNOLD Amelie 1:14.91 42.35 42.35 12.81

12 184 RIGG Sienna 54.32 55.29 54.32 24.78

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 176 PASSON Mietta 31.86 30.59 30.59

2 162 CHEN Catherine 30.62 31.14 30.62 0.03

3 168 HALL Arabella 33.47 31.85 31.85 1.26

4 179 SZER Georgia 32.22 32.29 32.22 1.63

5 163 CUNNINGHAM Olivia 35.03 33.30 33.30 2.71

6 175 HALL Zoe 35.30 33.65 33.65 3.06

7 169 MARRIOTT Sarah 34.20 33.95 33.95 3.36

8 166 GLENNING Poppy 34.87 34.17 34.17 3.58

9 164 DRYDEN Maggie 37.88 35.94 35.94 5.35

10 172 SHERGOLD Pippa 39.01 37.13 37.13 6.54

11 165 FOREMAN Mia 41.26 37.93 37.93 7.34

12 167 GREEN Annabelle 39.15 38.45 38.45 7.86

13 177 READ Brydie 41.21 39.97 39.97 9.38

14 173 WAKE Ruby 42.96 40.09 40.09 9.50

15 161 BOGDAN Rosie 43.67 43.39 43.39 12.80

16 170 O'HALLORAN Ika 46.46 DNF 46.46 15.87

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

174 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise

178 STAFFORD Matisse

193 BRACKIN Amelia

195 MCINTOSH Skye

198 O'MARA Alexandria

205 KNOTT Zahra

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

180 BAMFORD Siena 29.54

194 LUO Amy

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

174 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise

178 STAFFORD Matisse

193 BRACKIN Amelia

195 MCINTOSH Skye

198 O'MARA Alexandria

205 KNOTT Zahra

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

170 O'HALLORAN Ika 46.46

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

194 LUO Amy Gate 6
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CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
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STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER
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SNOW Soft
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FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

211 YAP Kayleigh 34.44 Gate 8

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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St Catherines Senior Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Best Time - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 13:34 14:13
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 180 BAMFORD Siena D2G ALP DNF 29.54 29.54

2 190 ROSS Catherine D2G ALP 30.39 30.99 30.39 0.85

3 176 PASSON Mietta D1G ALP 31.86 30.59 30.59 1.05

4 162 CHEN Catherine D1G ALP 30.62 31.14 30.62 1.08

5 191 STAFFORD Chamonix D2G ALP 30.98 31.03 30.98 1.44

6 168 HALL Arabella D1G ALP 33.47 31.85 31.85 2.31

7 179 SZER Georgia D1G ALP 32.22 32.29 32.22 2.68

8 210 ROCHE Clover D3G ALP 32.86 33.93 32.86 3.32

9 203 DEAGUE Sibella D3G ALP 33.16 33.10 33.10 3.56

10 163 CUNNINGHAM Olivia D1G ALP 35.03 33.30 33.30 3.76

11 208 PASCOE Piper D3G ALP 35.30 33.63 33.63 4.09

12 175 HALL Zoe D1G ALP 35.30 33.65 33.65 4.11

13 201 BUCKLEY Madisson D3G ALP 34.42 33.75 33.75 4.21

14 169 MARRIOTT Sarah D1G ALP 34.20 33.95 33.95 4.41

15 186 SNELL-BLISS Amelie D2G ALP 35.09 33.97 33.97 4.43

16 206 LEMPREIERE Adelaide D3G ALP 34.18 34.01 34.01 4.47

17 166 GLENNING Poppy D1G ALP 34.87 34.17 34.17 4.63

18 211 YAP Kayleigh D3G ALP 34.44 DSQ 34.44 4.90

19 199 SOUTTER Isabella D3G ALP 35.23 35.22 35.22 5.68

20 192 YOUNG Melanie D2G ALP 35.67 35.29 35.29 5.75

21 164 DRYDEN Maggie D1G ALP 37.88 35.94 35.94 6.40

22 187 SOUTTER Katharine D2G ALP 36.98 36.90 36.90 7.36

23 189 RICHARDSON Arabella D2G ALP 38.19 37.11 37.11 7.57

24 172 SHERGOLD Pippa D1G ALP 39.01 37.13 37.13 7.59

25 181 CUNNINGHAM Indi D2G ALP 40.80 37.30 37.30 7.76

26 165 FOREMAN Mia D1G ALP 41.26 37.93 37.93 8.39

27 202 COHEN Milla D3G ALP 38.89 37.98 37.98 8.44

28 204 FORSTER Imogen D3G ALP 38.75 38.19 38.19 8.65

29 167 GREEN Annabelle D1G ALP 39.15 38.45 38.45 8.91
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 13:34 14:13
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

30 183 PRINGLE Scarlett D2G ALP 40.58 38.80 38.80 9.26

31 209 PAYNE Sybella D3G ALP 39.74 41.93 39.74 10.20

32 177 READ Brydie D1G ALP 41.21 39.97 39.97 10.43

33 173 WAKE Ruby D1G ALP 42.96 40.09 40.09 10.55

34 182 MCINTOSH Millie D2G ALP 42.90 40.38 40.38 10.84

35 207 MORRIS Isla D3G ALP 41.70 43.14 41.70 12.16

36 196 MIRABELLA Alexandra D3G ALP 42.10 42.35 42.10 12.56

37 188 ARNOLD Amelie D2G ALP 1:14.91 42.35 42.35 12.81

38 197 MORRIS Amity D3G ALP 44.72 43.27 43.27 13.73

39 161 BOGDAN Rosie D1G ALP 43.67 43.39 43.39 13.85

40 170 O'HALLORAN Ika D1G ALP 46.46 DNF 46.46 16.92

41 184 RIGG Sienna D2G ALP 54.32 55.29 54.32 24.78

42 200 ARNOLD Annabel D3G ALP 1:00.99 58.18 58.18 28.64

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

174 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise D1G ALP

178 STAFFORD Matisse D1G ALP

193 BRACKIN Amelia D3G ALP

195 MCINTOSH Skye D3G ALP

198 O'MARA Alexandria D3G ALP

205 KNOTT Zahra D3G ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

180 BAMFORD Siena D2G ALP 29.54

194 LUO Amy D3G ALP

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

174 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise D1G ALP

178 STAFFORD Matisse D1G ALP

193 BRACKIN Amelia D3G ALP

195 MCINTOSH Skye D3G ALP

198 O'MARA Alexandria D3G ALP

205 KNOTT Zahra D3G ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

170 O'HALLORAN Ika D1G ALP 46.46

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

194 LUO Amy D3G ALP Gate 6

211 YAP Kayleigh D3G ALP 34.44 Gate 8

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


